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Date

9.00-12.00 AM

1.00-4.00 PM

Mon 07/08/17

L1.Overview of auditory evoked potentials

Audiological discussion

Tue 08/08/17

L2.Neural generators of evoked potentials

Self study

Wed 09/08/17

L3. ABR equipment and instrumentation

Equipment demonstration

Thu 10/08/17

L4. Recording principles

Self study

Fri 11/08/17

EXAM 1 (L1-L4)

L5. Common recording parameter for AEPs

Tue 15/08/17

Demonstration on ABR testing gr.1

Demonstration on ABR testing gr. 2

Wed 16/08/17

L6. Waveform analysis and interpretation

Cases study

Thu 17/08/17

L7. ABR for site of lesion testing

Audiological discussion

Fri 18/08/17

EXAM 2 (L5-L7)

Self study

Mon 21/08/17

L8. Electrocochleography(EcochG)

Self study

Tue 22/08/17

L9. Application &Interpretation of ECochG

L10. Common errors in measuring EPs & problem

solving

Wed 23/08/17

EXAM 3 (8-10)

ECochG Demonstration gr. 1
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8.00 - 12.00 u.

13.00-17.00 u.

VNS & N.8.60

Orientationsagflna@aunumnsia ABR

Hnadunumsaa ABR

WS @ N.8. 60

OrientationsazBlnaaununsia ECochG

Hnaduniumsia ECochG

WS wen N.Y. 60

HnadunumsIa ABR + EcochG

HnadunumsiIa ABR + EcochG

AN o N.8. 60

HNn33a5U38 ABR+ EcochG

Hnn51a5U78 ABR+ EcochG

ANS o #.A. 60

q

#NA339EUIY ABR+ EcochG

#Nn539EUY ABR+ EcochG

AN 20 9.A. 60

HNn3395U38 ABR+ EcochG

Hnn519 U8 ABR+ EcochG

s

NS e N.8. 60

Formative evaluation mlﬁwgﬂ’m ABR+ EcochG

Formative evaluation maﬁ]ﬁﬂw ABR+ EcochG

14

AN o0 .. 60

Hnn51aUa8 ABR+ EcochG

Hnn519 U8 ABR+ EcochG

ANS o7 .8. 60

Hnn339U38 ABR+ EcochG

Hnn519U38 ABR+ EcochG




AN3 oa W.8. 60

HNn33aU38 ABR+ EcochG

Hnn5195U78 ABR+ EcochG

[

fAns 1 5.A. 60

Summative evaluation ABR &ECochG (2 Au)

Summative evaluation ABR &ECochG (2 AL)

AN < 5.A. 60

Summative evaluation ABR &ECochG (2 Au)

Summative evaluation ABR &ECochG (2 Aw)




